logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

159898 FORC25 RS13930 WP 003464589.1

125
279
238
204
169
537
509

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

159898 FORC25 RS13930 WP 003464589.1

125
279
238
204
169
537
509

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

159898 FORC25 RS13930 WP 003464589.

125
279
238
204
169
537
509

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

159898 FORC25 RS13930 WP 003464589.

125
279
238
204
169
537
509

consensus

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

1

1

S vRmpRL ﬁQVQTKI&KKLKEVTiluva

RBAAFE

oo T ISR

MKKYGVGK VNSV
........ MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNR]
........ MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNR]
........ MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNR]
........ MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNR]
........ MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNR]
........ MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERSMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNR]

I * [ [ Pl bl oxd k11T koo okookookook ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ko * X * * ok kkkxk |

T0TE EEFNRVCOWGCSUOL P ERDTLLLO e LS EESeaN AR oupstyio

MY T(PNEEIBNRVLGGG VISGSLYLIBGDPGIGKSTLLLQE N SiSQYGIVLYVSGEESIY QIK R RLIQINIEIRY
[IKT MMEEFNRVLGGGVVSGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSIQLS[EER VLY SGEESUIQQWKLRA RLGHISY |83 I8
TKTEMEEFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYA
TKTEMEEFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYA

TKTEMEEFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYA
TKTEMEEFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYA
TKTEMEEFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYA
TKTEMEEFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEMGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYA
s bk Lo LD EE L b bbbl sk Dok sk LD B D Dok bbbk bl skokokox * %

s T e A

ETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEH
ETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEH
ETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEH
ETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEH
ETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEH

ETNMQSVRTEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEH
[ kokkkkkkkkkk |k |k e % % % rrrrn | sk | [ [ [ I T B B B

O BRI Lo B e R

MVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMNAGLPEVLNPS FLEEREFAG FAGSSIP\ MEGTRPILIYE Q
MVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQ
MVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQ

MVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQ
MVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQ
MVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQ

MVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQ
R PEEEE bbb bbb bk Dbk b Db L) sk bl ookkk DL P bl

157
1562
148
148
148
148
148
148

237
232
228
228
228
228
228
228

317
312
308
308
308
308
308
308



- AT EOMGNTT R0 A ERLLIOKORASH ROEPAL M XOKE T G

NTDB id 159898 FORC25 RS13930 WP 003464589.1 397
NTDB id 125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1 PTRFGNIJ RUATG DjsINR{SL MAVLEKR|GLLLQNQDAYLKWYAGGVKLDEPAIDLA fj IASS DHPJENPP 391
NTDB id 279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1 ALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPR 387
NTDB id 238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1 ALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPR 387
NTDB id 204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1 ALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPR 387
NTDB id 169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1 ALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPR 387
NTDB id 537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1 ALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDENRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPR 387
NTDB id 509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1 ALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPR 387
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NTDB id 159898 FORC25 RS13930 WP 003464589.1 461
NTDB id 125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1 458
NTDB id 279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1 453
NTDB id 509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1 453
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